JDED VIEW
O ESPLOSO

MOD: XCHO30
()

(=}

LEGEND - LEGENDA

0D1245B0
0D1250A0

0D1255A0
0D1260A1
OF1070A0
O0H1040A0
0H1670B0
OH1675A0
O0H1945A0
10 0H1950B0
11 0H1955B0
12 0H1960B0
13 CEl16

14 ED1070A0
15 GN1045A0
16 GNI110A0

O (00 (N [ON U1 [ (WO N (=

17 GNI1120A0
18 GRI145A1
20 MGI1020A0
21 PD020

22 PE1280A0
23 PE1285A0
24 PE1290A0
25 PE1320A0
26 RC1160A0
27 RC540

28 RS1080A0
29 TRI1000A3
30 TRI015A0

31 TR240
!!@, | 32 VENI2080
\!i, _ 33 V7540
@ \!!i 34 VII290A0
LK 35 VI1295A0
36 VII515A1
37 VI1665A0

38 VM1025A0
39 VMI1060A0
40 VM1070A0
41 VM250

24/05/2005 serial number: 60 , 1/72




MOD: XCHO30

DESCRIZI

0D1245B0 MANTELLO ESTERNO XCHO30

0D1250A0 PROFILO SUPERIORE FACCIATA XCH030

0D1255A0 COPERCHIO INTERMEDIO XCHO30

0D1260A1 COPERCHIO INOX XCH030

OF1070A0  SCHIENA INOX XCHO030

OH1040A0 ANGOLO INOX FACCIATA MUFFOLA STAND

OH1670B0  STAFFA FULCRO POTRA XCH030

OH1675A0 TUBO DI SCARICO @30x1.5 XCHO30

O (00 [N Oy b0 | (DN (=

OH1945A0 PORTAINOX XCH030

10 OH1950B0Q CHIUSURA PORTA INOX XCHO30

11 OH1955B0 CAMERA USCITA VAPORI XCHO30

12 OH1960B0 FINESTRELLA USCITA VAPORI XCH030

13 CEl16 CAVO 3x1,5 HO7RN-F MT1,5+K1/3+SCHUK

14 EDI070AQ ETICHETTA UNOX ELLISSE 78x33 ARGENTO CON BORDO EST.

15 GNI1045A0 GUARN.ANTIVIBR. CAMINO-SCARICO gi31-ge39,9-Sp=7,5

16 GNIT110AQ GUARNIZIONE PORTA PROFILO 248 LINEMISS-XCHO30

17 GNI1120A0 GUARNIZIONE SONDA DI TEMPERATURA NTC

18 GRI1145A1 GRIGLALAT. DX/SX XCHO30

20 MGI020A0 MANIGLIA POCKET PULL XCHO30

ONE CODICI

21 PD020 PIEDINO GOMMA NERO 29x12

22 PE1280A0 SCHEDA CONTROLLO COOK AND HOLD

23 PE1285A0 SCHEDA POTENZA COOK AND HOLD 230V

24 PE1290A0 MASCHERINA SERIGRAFATA COOK AND HOLD

25 PE1320A0 DISTANZIALE NYLON INCASTRO MASCHIO-INCASTRO MASCHIO

26 RC1160AQ BOCCOLANYLON SCHEDA CONTROLLO XCH030

927 RC540 BOCCOLA BRONZO STAFFE SUPP. PORTA XV501

28 RSIO80AQ  RESISTENZA SILICONICA 230V 750W

29 TRI000A3 SONDA AL CUORE MANICO LISCIO

30 TRIOI5A0  SONDADITEMP. NTC UL

31 TR240 TERM.TY62R TARATURA 1408C+-10C

32 VEI120BO0  MAGNETE NEODIMIO D22 10N FILETTATURA M6

33 VIN175A0 DADO CIECO M4 INOX UNI5721

34 VII290A0  VITE M3x15 TSP+ NYLON

35 VI1295A0 DADO M3 H=2,3 NYLON

36 VII515A1 SUPPORTO SONDA AL CUORE CON CAVA PER FILO INOX

37 VI1665A0 PERNO CHIUSURA D10 M4X0.8 H17 INOX

38 VMI025A0 TAPPO NYLON PA66 V2 GRIGIO @16

39 VMI060AQ TAPPO POLETILENE LD & FORO 14

40 VMI070AQ TAPPO PLASTICA NERO D.10

41 VM250 MORSETT.A PETTINE

0D1245B0

0D1250A0

0D1255A0

0D1260A1

OF1070A0

OH1040AQ STAINLESS STEEL STANDARD CORNER OF FRONT PART OF CAVITY

OH1670B0

0H1675A0

O (00 N Oy b0 | (DN (=

OH1945A0

O0H1950B0

0H1955B0

O0H1960B0

CEN6 ELCABLE3x1.5+SCHUKO+TERM.

ED1070A0 UNOXELLIPTICAL STICKER 78x33-SILVER WITH EXTERNAL FRAME

GN1045A0 ANTIVIBR.SEAL FOR EXHAUST CHIMNEY gi31-ge39,9-Sp=7,5

GN1110A0

GNIT120A0

GR1145A1  RIGHT/LEFT LATERAL GRID XCH030

MGI1020A0

PD020 BLACK RUBBER FOOT 29x12

PE1280A0 CONTROL CARD COOK & HOLD

PE1285A0 POWER CARD COOK & HOLD 230V

PE1290A0 POLYCARBONATE STICKER COOK & HOLD

PE1320A0

RC1160A0

RC540 BRONZE BUSHING FOR STIRRUP TO HOLD DOOR XV501

RS1080A0

TR1000A3  CORE TEMPERATURE CONTROL PROBE WITH SMOOTH HANDLE

TR1015A0  TEMPERATURE PROBE NTC UL

TR240 TERM.TY62R CALIBRATION 140gC +-109C

VET120B0

VI175A0

VI1290A0

VI1295A0

VII515A1

VI1665A0

VM1025A0

VM1060A0

VM1070A0

VM250 "COMB" TERMINAL BOARD BM 52511B3-

24/05/2005

serial number: 60

RIPTION

2/2




